
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1368-23 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:11/15/2023 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2023 11/30/2023

Title: Ordinance 4724, 2nd Reading Of An Ordinance Approving And Authorizing The Executive Director To
Execute A Second Amendment To The Temporary Rental Agreement With Pacific Gas & Electric
Company To Extend The Term Through December 31, 2024, And Increase The Initial Monthly Rental
Rate To $7,872.76, For A Construction Staging Area On The Premises Located At Livingston Street
And Embarcadero Road, Oakland.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance 4724

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners11/30/2023 1 Pass

Port of Oakland Printed on 7/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

